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Session 3 A

TUE 9 FEB 2021  

Order Bout Weight Category Corner Name Seed
Team
Code

Winner Result Decision

RED
BLUE

1 32 Welter (69kg) KOZÁK László HUN
EKINCI Necat TUR BLUE WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:
Judge 2:
Judge 3:
Judge 4:
Judge 5:

ESP FLORENTINO Moya Sanchez ROU
HUN
FIN
NED
AUT

RADU Ples
MOLNÁR Gábor
PAULI Jyrkkaenen
PAPADOPULOS Konstantinos
ALOIS Hinteregger

27:30
28:29
28:29
28:29
28:29

RED
BLUE

2 33 Welter (69kg) CSONKA Zsolt HUN
AIT BEKKA Jugurtha ALG BLUE WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:
Judge 2:
Judge 3:
Judge 4:
Judge 5:

FIN PAULI Jyrkkaenen HUN
ROU
ESP
NED
AUT

DR. RÁTKAI Norbert
RADU Ples
FLORENTINO Moya Sanchez
PAPADOPULOS Konstantinos
ALOIS Hinteregger

27:29
27:29
27:29
27:29
27:29

RED
BLUE

3 34 Welter (69kg) KAPULER ISCHELENKO Miroslav ISR
KOVÁCS Zoltán HUN

RED WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:
Judge 2:
Judge 3:
Judge 4:
Judge 5:

ROU RADU Ples FIN
HUN
ESP
NED
AUT

PAULI Jyrkkaenen
BABAI Sándor
FLORENTINO Moya Sanchez
PAPADOPULOS Konstantinos
ALOIS Hinteregger

30:27
30:27
29:28
30:27
30:27

RED
BLUE

4 35 Welter (69kg) FILIP Kolar CRO
SAILAU Arman KAZ BLUE WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:
Judge 2:
Judge 3:
Judge 4:
Judge 5:

HUN BABAI Sándor HUN
HUN
FIN
NED
AUT

DR. RÁTKAI Norbert
MOLNÁR Gábor
PAULI Jyrkkaenen
PAPADOPULOS Konstantinos
ALOIS Hinteregger

27:30
27:30
27:30
27:30
28:29

RED
BLUE

5 36 Middle (75kg) OROYOWVE Isaac HUN
PROTON de la CHAPELLE Lancelot BEL BLUE WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:
Judge 2:
Judge 3:
Judge 4:
Judge 5:

NED PAPADOPULOS Konstantinos HUN
ROU
FIN
ESP
AUT

DR. RÁTKAI Norbert
RADU Ples
PAULI Jyrkkaenen
FLORENTINO Moya Sanchez
ALOIS Hinteregger

28:29
28:29
28:29
28:29
28:29

RED
BLUE

6 37 Middle (75kg) CALINIUS Sorin ROU
FENDERO Moreno FRA BLUE WP 4:1

Referee: Judge 1:
Judge 2:
Judge 3:
Judge 4:
Judge 5:

HUN MOLNÁR Gábor HUN
HUN
FIN
ESP
NED

DR. RÁTKAI Norbert
BABAI Sándor
PAULI Jyrkkaenen
FLORENTINO Moya Sanchez
PAPADOPULOS Konstantinos

28:29
28:29
28:29
28:29
30:27

RED
BLUE

7 38 Middle (75kg) MESTER Soma HUN
VÁNCZKU Attila HUN

RED WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:
Judge 2:
Judge 3:
Judge 4:
Judge 5:

AUT ALOIS Hinteregger ESP
HUN
FIN
ROU
HUN

FLORENTINO Moya Sanchez
BABAI Sándor
PAULI Jyrkkaenen
RADU Ples
MOLNÁR Gábor

29:28
30:26
29:25
29:27
30:26

RED
BLUE

8 39 Middle (75kg) YOKA Victor FRA
NOA Jezek CRO BLUE WP 3:2

Referee: Judge 1:
Judge 2:
Judge 3:
Judge 4:
Judge 5:

HUN BABAI Sándor ESP
NED
FIN
ROU
HUN

FLORENTINO Moya Sanchez
PAPADOPULOS Konstantinos
PAULI Jyrkkaenen
RADU Ples
MOLNÁR Gábor

30:27
27:30
27:30
27:30
29:28

Page 1 / 3



65. Bocskai István Memorial International Boxing Tournament

Session Results

www.swisstiming.com
Data Service SWISS TIMING
BX0000Z03_C74 2.0 Report Created  TUE 9 FEB 2021 19:42 0010-036c-AIBA.ORG-30-82601

Session 3 A

TUE 9 FEB 2021  

Order Bout Weight Category Corner Name Seed
Team
Code

Winner Result Decision

RED
BLUE

9 40 Light Heavy (81kg) KOVÁCS Pál HUN
SCHEJBAL Maxim CZE

RED WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:
Judge 2:
Judge 3:
Judge 4:
Judge 5:

FIN PAULI Jyrkkaenen ESP
NED
AUT
ROU
HUN

FLORENTINO Moya Sanchez
PAPADOPULOS Konstantinos
ALOIS Hinteregger
RADU Ples
MOLNÁR Gábor

30:27
30:27
30:27
30:27
29:28

RED
BLUE

10 41 Light Heavy (81kg) FIORI Simone ITA
MARZHIKPAYEV Ayat KAZ

RED WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:
Judge 2:
Judge 3:
Judge 4:
Judge 5:

HUN DR. RÁTKAI Norbert ESP
NED
AUT
FIN
HUN

FLORENTINO Moya Sanchez
PAPADOPULOS Konstantinos
ALOIS Hinteregger
PAULI Jyrkkaenen
MOLNÁR Gábor

29:28
30:27
30:27
30:27
29:28

RED
BLUE

11 42 Light Heavy (81kg) LUKA Plantic CRO
HOUMRI Mohamed ALG

RED WP 3:2

Referee: Judge 1:
Judge 2:
Judge 3:
Judge 4:
Judge 5:

ROU RADU Ples ESP
NED
AUT
HUN
HUN

FLORENTINO Moya Sanchez
PAPADOPULOS Konstantinos
ALOIS Hinteregger
DR. RÁTKAI Norbert
BABAI Sándor

27:30
28:29
29:28
29:28
29:28

RED
BLUE

12 43 Light Heavy (81kg) EL MOHOR Ziad BEL
ARADOAIE Andrei ROU BLUE WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:
Judge 2:
Judge 3:
Judge 4:
Judge 5:

HUN MOLNÁR Gábor FIN
NED
AUT
HUN
HUN

PAULI Jyrkkaenen
PAPADOPULOS Konstantinos
ALOIS Hinteregger
DR. RÁTKAI Norbert
BABAI Sándor

26:30
27:30
27:30
28:29
27:30

RED
BLUE

13 44 Super Heavy (+91kg) DEGAZDE Nikoloz GEO
CARBOTTI Mirko ITA

RED WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:
Judge 2:
Judge 3:
Judge 4:
Judge 5:

ESP FLORENTINO Moya Sanchez FIN
ROU
AUT
HUN
HUN

PAULI Jyrkkaenen
RADU Ples
ALOIS Hinteregger
DR. RÁTKAI Norbert
BABAI Sándor

30:27
30:27
29:28
30:27
30:27

RED
BLUE

14 45 Super Heavy (+91kg) CHOVALB Bovlodias ALG
FILIP Cristian ROU BLUE WP 3:2

Referee: Judge 1:
Judge 2:
Judge 3:
Judge 4:
Judge 5:

HUN BABAI Sándor FIN
ESP
HUN
HUN
AUT

PAULI Jyrkkaenen
FLORENTINO Moya Sanchez
MOLNÁR Gábor
DR. RÁTKAI Norbert
ALOIS Hinteregger

29:28
27:30
27:30
28:29
29:28

RED
BLUE

15 46 Super Heavy (+91kg) ISIK Mehmetcan TUR
JAZEVICIUS Jonas LTU BLUE WP 3:2

Referee: Judge 1:
Judge 2:
Judge 3:
Judge 4:
Judge 5:

AUT ALOIS Hinteregger NED
ROU
HUN
ESP
HUN

PAPADOPULOS Konstantinos
RADU Ples
MOLNÁR Gábor
FLORENTINO Moya Sanchez
BABAI Sándor

29:28
27:30
28:29
28:29
29:28

RED
BLUE

16 47 Women's Fly (W51kg) PERIJOC Lacramioara ROU
SORRENTINO Giordana ITA

RED WP 4:1

Referee: Judge 1:
Judge 2:
Judge 3:
Judge 4:
Judge 5:

HUN DR. RÁTKAI Norbert FIN
AUT
HUN
ESP
NED

PAULI Jyrkkaenen
ALOIS Hinteregger
MOLNÁR Gábor
FLORENTINO Moya Sanchez
PAPADOPULOS Konstantinos

29:27
29:27
29:27
27:29
30:26
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RED
BLUE

17 48 Women's Fly (W51kg) CAKIROGLU Busenaz TUR
BERI Krisztina HUN

RED WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:
Judge 2:
Judge 3:
Judge 4:
Judge 5:

NED PAPADOPULOS Konstantinos AUT
ROU
HUN
ESP
FIN

ALOIS Hinteregger
RADU Ples
MOLNÁR Gábor
FLORENTINO Moya Sanchez
PAULI Jyrkkaenen

30:27
30:26
30:25
30:24
30:24

RED
BLUE

18 49  (W57kg) FERNANDEZ Romero Jenifer ESP
VIITANEN Vilma FIN BLUE WP 3:2

Referee: Judge 1:
Judge 2:
Judge 3:
Judge 4:
Judge 5:

AUT ALOIS Hinteregger FIN
HUN
HUN
ESP
NED

PAULI Jyrkkaenen
DR. RÁTKAI Norbert
MOLNÁR Gábor
FLORENTINO Moya Sanchez
PAPADOPULOS Konstantinos

28:29
28:29
28:29
29:28
30:27

RED
BLUE

19 50  (W60kg) VOLEJNIKOVÁ Lenka CZE
GEMMA Richardson ENG BLUE WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:
Judge 2:
Judge 3:
Judge 4:
Judge 5:

ROU RADU Ples AUT
HUN
HUN
ESP
NED

ALOIS Hinteregger
DR. RÁTKAI Norbert
BABAI Sándor
FLORENTINO Moya Sanchez
PAPADOPULOS Konstantinos

28:29
26:30
27:30
25:30
27:30

LEGEND

WP Win on points
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